
LOT 3
LAKESIDE RESERVE OR 2239/443

PR AMELIA ISLAND PROPCO LLC
C/O PGIM REAL ESTATE, ATTN FRANCES L FELICE
MADISON, NJ 07940

00-00-30-0441-0003-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

2039.00

04/28/2025 MLU

10/09/2019 DJ 0.00 140,000 0 0 140,000

STANDARD
2

364,646
3,889

140,000
508,535
90,246

418,289
0

418,289
508,535

0

471,012

2525/1146 12/23/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE ASPIRE AT AMELIA 

PR AMELIA ISLAND PR

2525/1141 12/23/2021 SW Q I 05 58,457,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE ASPIRE AT AMELIA 

PR AMELIA ISLAND PR
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20190086 NEW CONSTR 0 01/25/2019

HX Base Yr

729 LAKESIDE LN, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 2,264 124.5090 164.35 372,088 2019 2019 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1909

BAS 1,909 100 2019 1,909 307,469

FGR 420 55 2019 231 37,206

FOP 114 30 2019 34 5,476

FSP 224 40 2019 90 14,496

2,667 2,264 364,646

FSP=[YR=2019] W16 BAS=[YR=2019] W24 S50 FGR=[YR=2019] S20 E21
N7 FOP=[YR=2019] E19 N6 W19 S6$ N13 W21$ E21 S7 E19 N43 W16
N14$ S14 E16 N14$.
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6

1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 126.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 1,222

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 384.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2019 2019 3 97 2,421

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 13 3 39.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2019 2019 3 97 246

3,889

1 000100 C RES 0 RLM 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 140,000.00 140,000.00 140,000


